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DATE: 12-Sep

VESSEL VOY CFS  CLOSING  SI / VGM CUT CY HKG CLS CUT ETD HKG ETA LINER

MCC DANANG 538W 18-Sep (Thu) 17:00 18-Sep (Thu) 12:00 19-Sep (Fri) 23:00 22-Sep 4-Oct MAERSK

Maersk Sihanoukvil 539W 25-Sep (Thu) 17:00 25-Sep (Thu) 12:00 26-Sep (Fri) 23:00 28-Sep 7-Oct MAERSK

MCC YANGON 540W 2-Oct (Thu) 17:00 2-Oct (Thu) 12:00 3-Oct (Fri) 23:00 8-Oct 21-Oct MAERSK

MCC TAIPEI 541W 9-Oct (Thu) 17:00 9-Oct (Thu) 12:00 10-Oct (Fri) 23:00 16-Oct 28-Oct MAERSK

VESSEL VOY CFS  CLOSING  SI / VGM CUT CY YTN CLS CUT ETD YTN ETA LINER

MCC DANANG 538W 17-Sep (Wed) 17:00 19-Sep (Fri) 12:00 21-Sep (Sun) 11:00 23-Sep 4-Oct MAERSK

Maersk Sihanoukvil 539W 24-Sep (Wed) 17:00 26-Sep (Fri) 12:00 28-Sep (Sun) 11:00 29-Sep 7-Oct MAERSK

MCC YANGON 540W 1-Oct (Wed) 17:00 3-Oct (Fri) 12:00 5-Oct (Sun) 11:00 9-Oct 21-Oct MAERSK

MCC DANANG 542W 15-Oct (Wed) 17:00 17-Oct (Fri) 12:00 19-Oct (Sun) 23:00 20-Oct 28-Oct MAERSK

For more details, please contact :

Sales Dept: Customer Service: Esty Tsui

Derek Lai Tel: 90438675 Tel: 39971328

Jason Chow Tel: 92266044 Email: csschina@pmigroups.com

Rex Chan Tel: 61109762

China Office:

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Shanghai Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Ningbo Branch

Tel:(86) 021- 63930009                                                                         Tel: (86) 574-87166831

Email: shapmi@pmigroups.com Email: ngbpmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Xiamen Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Qingdao Branch

Tel:(86) 592-5691821-801 Tel: (86) 532-67757746

Email: xmnpmi@pmigroups.com Email: taopmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd - Ruili Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Wuhan Branch

Tel: (86) 18115767677 Tel: (86) 18707180426

Email: rulpmi@pmigroups.com Email: wuhpmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Wuxi Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Hefei Branch

Tel: (86) 18115767677 Tel: (86) 0551-62930880

Email: wuxpmi@pmigroups.com Email: hfepmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Dongguan Branch Oversea Office

Tel: 86-0769-83997321 PMI (Myanmar) Co. LTD - Yangon Branch

Email: seaexport@pmigroups.com Tel:  (95) 09751461088

Email: Email: pmiyangon@pmigroups.com

All transactions are subject to the Company's Standard Trading Conditions (a copy is available upon request), which in certain circumstances limit or exempt the Company's liability.

HONG KONG TO CHITTAGONG

YANTIAN  TO CHITTAGONG


